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APPRAISAL LIST # 2265 SB 

Reserving to the State of Minnesota all minerals and mineral rights in said land pursuant to Minnesota Statute § 
282.12 

 
Auction Date:  

 
 04-117-23-21-

0003 
 

38 - Orono 2845 Watertown Rd,  Orono,  MN  55356 
LOT 008 AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 230 

Appraised Value: 
Specials before Forfeiture: 

Specials after Forfeiture: 
Minimum Bid: 

Approximate Lot Size: 
Type:  

Sale Inspections: 
   

$1,500,000 
$0 
$0 
$1,500,000 
106800 square feet 
Residential Single Family 
Structural 
 

 

 

 


